Record No. Number i Street Name Type Opened Date Status Project Name

0C24-1225 11300 SW 1 ST 10/2/2024 Active VR -11300 SW 1st LLC

0C24-0929 6940 PLANTATION RD 8/20/2024 Active VR - Hosted - Anndry Cruz

0C24-0799 5610 SW 8 ST 7/31/2024 Active VR - MJPM - MJPM LLC

0C24-0616 1620 NwW 114 TER 7/1/2024 Active VR - Sawgrass Tropical Fruit Farm Inc.
0C24-0470 4640 W BROWARD BLVD 5/1/2024 Active VR - Hosted - Daniel Antonio Pacheco-Aries
0C24-0405 350 TORCHWOOD AVE 4/19/2024 Active VR - Ninoska Vrsalovic

0C24-0330 1091 SW 67 TER 4/9/2024 Active VR -2EM, LLC

0C24-0328 1910 SW 56 AVE 4/8/2024 Active VR - Yergee Real Estate LLC

0C23-1287 1960 SW 51 TER 12/6/2023 Active VR - DesignedVR

0C23-1274 12140 SW 3 ST 11/30/2023 Active VR - Darn Investments LLC

0C23-1249 955 SW 42 AVE 11/21/2023 Active VR - Hosted - Iryna Maxfield

0C23-1155 12220 TARA DR 10/19/2023 Active VR - Hosted - Bravo, Lina M.

0C23-1015 6780 SW 20 ST 10/2/2023 Active VR - Aqua Retreat Vacation Home LLC
0C23-1116 11795 SW 2 ST 9/20/2023 Active VR - BAYVIEW LIFE INC

0C23-0944 401 NW 46 AVE 9/12/2023 Active VR - Terra Properties

0C23-0859 12060 NW 25 ST 8/25/2023 Active VR - Salsipuedes Inn, LLC

0C23-0815 1051 NW 116 AVE 8/11/2023 Active VR - Southern Trust Real Estate Services Inc.
0C23-0742 4400 NW 4 ST 7/27/2023 Active VR - Singh, Rajkumar

0C23-0367 11861 NW 4 ST 4/5/2023 Active VR - KFE Management LLC

0C23-0196 11203 NW 9 ST 2/24/2023 Active VR - DesignedVR

0C22-1147 1200 SW 66 TER 12/27/2022 Active VR - Hosted - Crown of the Throne Rental LLC
0C22-0870 1941 SW 52 TER 10/18/2022 Active VR - DesignedVR

0C22-0705 7231 NW 15 ST 8/23/2022 Active VR - Erica Gindi

0C22-0706 7235 NW 15 ST 8/23/2022 Active VR - Erica Gindi

0C22-0703 760 MOCKINGBIRD LN 8/22/2022 Active VR - Richard Tomoleoni



0C22-0573
0C22-0463
0C22-0194
0C22-0071
0C22-0036
0C22-0026
0C21-0850
0C21-0707
0C21-0708
0C20-0639

6220
7361
641
7080
12000
1161
1780
5901
410
12000

SW
NW

SW
NW
SW
SW

NW

14

15

FIG TREE
20

6

70

67
BROWARD

COUNTRY CLUB

25

ST
ST
LN
ST
ST
TER
AVE
BLVD
CIR
ST

7/15/2022
6/8/2022
3/8/2022
2/9/2022
1/26/2022
1/24/2022
11/19/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
11/5/2020

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

VR - VProperty

VR - Yosi Assaf

VR - Priority Rentals LLC

VR - Aquadream Vacation Home LLC
VR - KFE Management LLC

VR - Hosted - Sclafani, Christine
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VR - Hosted - Diaz, Yamiliaidys and Rivera Castillo, Carlos



